
Monday 25 February 09:30 Texts and Contexts: Essay Paper

Tuesday 26 February 09:30 Homer, Iliad

Wednesday 27 February 09:30 Texts and Contexts: Translation Paper

Thursday 28 February 09:30 Greek Language 

Friday 01 March 09:30 Virgil, Aeneid

Monday 04 March 09:30 Latin Language

Tuesday 05 March 09:30 Unprepared Translation from Greek

Wednesday 06 March 09:30 Unprepared Translation from Latin

14:30 Aristophanes' Political Comedy

Cicero and Catiline

Greek Sculpture, c.600 to 300 BC

Greek Vases

Historical Linguistics and Comparative Philology

Homeric Archaeology and Early Greece from 1550 to 700 BC

Roman Architecture

Tacitus and Tiberius

Thucydides and the West

Thursday 07 March 09:30 Early Greek Philosophy

Introduction to Logic

Lucretius De Rerum Natura IV

Philosophical Problems: General Philosophy

Philosophical Problems: Moral Philosophy

Plato, Euthyphro and Meno

Friday 08 March 09:30 Optional paper: Verse Composition: Additional Translation

B. G. F. CURRIE

Examinations will be three hours unless otherwise indicated.

Candidates are requested to attend as follows:

EXAMINATION SCHOOLS, High Street, Oxford, OX1 4BG.

Honour Moderations in Classics

FIRST PUBLIC EXAMINATION

HILARY TERM 2019
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